
DATE Day OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME Level
10/28/2025 Tue LCS & ASA (Jamboree) SFC V

11/3/2025 Mon Cristo Rey SFC 5pm
11/5/2025 Wed Lake Region  (CT) LRHS 6:30 & 8pm JV/V
11/6/2025 Thu Bishop McLaughlin Springhill 7pm V

11/11/2025 Tue Tampa Catholic Tampa 4:30&6:30pm JV/V
11/13/2025 Thu Mulberry  (CT) SFC 6:30 & 8pm JV/V
11/14/2025 FrI Tenoroc SFC 7pm V
11/17/2025 Mon WHHS (CT) Winter Haven 6:30 & 8pm JV/V
11/20/2025 Thu Seffner Christian Seffner 7pm V
11/21/2025 Fri Roosevelt/Discovery SFC 5:30&7pm JV/V

T-Day Break
12/1/2025 Mon Ridgeview Global Davenport 5pm V

3-Dec Wed County Quarters TBD
4-Dec Thu Tampa Catholic SFC 4:30&6:30pm JV/V

12/6/2025 Sat County Semis Lake Myrtle If Nec
12/9/2025 Tue All Saints SFC 5pm V

12/11/2025 Thu Bishop McLaughlin SFC 7pm V
12/12/2025 Fri County Champ MHS If Nec 6pm
12/15/2025 Mon Frostproof SFC 6pm V

Christmas Break
1/6/2026 Tue AHS SFC 6:30 & 8pm JV/V
1/8/2026 Thu Cristo Rey Tampa 4pm
1/9/2026 Fri Lakeland HS SFC 6:30&8pm JV/V

1/13/2026 Tue Roosevelt Academy SFC  (JV only) 5:30pm JV
1/14/2026 Wed All Saints ASA 7pm V
1/16/2026 Fri Tenoroc Tenoroc 7pm V

1/19 - 1/23 District Tourney
County Tourney in blue
Preseason in orange

2025-26 SFC BOYS' SOCCER
HC: William Dickerson wdickerson@santafecatholic.org
AC Edwin Rivera
JV HC: Raul Gutierrez rgutierrez@santafecatholic.org 


